Utah State University

DigitalCommons@USU

Reports of the Secretary to the President Student Affairs President's Correspondence, 1900-1907

William J. Kerr

11-24-1903

Postal card from C. S. Tingey, as well as a letter from W. J. Kerr

C. S. Tingey State Auditor

William J. Kerr
Utah State University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.usu.edu/kerr_reports

Recommended Citation

William Kerr papers, University Archive, 03p01s04d02Bx002Fd18 (State Department of Public Institution, 1903-1907)

This State Department of Public Institution, 1903-1907 is brought to you for free and open access by the William J. Kerr at DigitalCommons@USU. It has been accepted for inclusion in Reports of the Secretary to the President Student Affairs President's Correspondence, 1900-1907 by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@USU. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@usu.edu.



You are hereby respectfully notified that a State Warrant has been drawn in your favor which will be held until you call at this office or send some one with authority in writing, to receive and sign for the same.

Account of

C. S. TINGEY, State Auditor.

n C	\$
Bd Edercation	8455
	8
	\$
a C. modrism	.8
	P

P. S. In no case can the Auditor or his Deputies send warrants forward by MAIL.





THE SPACE ABOVE IS RESERVED FOR POSTMARK 903

POSTAL CARD.

THE SPACE BELOW IS FOR THE ADDRESS ONLY.

Poof W. J. Karr Logawy,



Nov. 27, 1903.

Mr. A. C. Mathison, salt Lake City, Utah.

Dear Sir: Will you kindly sign for a state warrant of \$4.25 which has been drawn in my favor, and oblige,

Yours very truly,